
Request ID Request Name TIP #s County Service Area Owner Type DWR Permit
Payment 

Date
Payment Amt

MR-07780 Depot 499 Wake Cape Fear - Jordan Lower 

New Hope

Private 2020-0006 7/15/2021 $293,620.00

MR-07793 Reams Grove Wake Cape Fear - Jordan Lower 

New Hope

Private Apex 20-007 7/15/2021 $14,064.00

MR-07747 BRE NC Solar 3, LLC Granville Tar-Pamlico 03020101 Private 2021-0166 7/23/2021 $16,540.24

MR-07833 2900 Woods Place Shed and Patio Wake Neuse 03020201 Private 2021-0970 8/19/2021 $151.41

MR-07807 Durham Public Works Operations Center Durham Cape Fear - Jordan Upper 

New Hope

Government 2020-0661 9/28/2021 $29,715.50

MR-07537 Goose Creek Sanitary Sewer Extension Mecklenburg Yadkin - Goose Creek Government 2020-0850 10/11/2021 $149,632.11

MR-07897 SR 1124 Culvert Replacement - Division 4 Edgecombe Tar-Pamlico 03020103 DOT 2021-1514 11/3/2021 $8,596.38

MR-07905 US 401 Intersection Improvements U-5748 Wake Neuse 03020201 DOT 2021-0926 11/19/2021 $267,781.46

MR-07806 New NC DHHS Campus Wake Neuse 03020201 Government 2020-1262 11/24/2021 $15,618.92

MR-07919 Mary Davenport Smith Garage Nash Tar-Pamlico 03020101 Private 2021-1617 12/6/2021 $309.00

Wake Neuse 03020201 DOT 2019-0593 1/26/2022 $2,679.03

Wake Neuse 03020201 DOT 2019-0593 6/2/2022 $1,897.26

MR-07966 Replace Bridge 112 over Reedy Fork on 

NC 87

B-5728 Alamance Cape Fear - Jordan Haw DOT 2020-1505 2/16/2022 $60,641.25

MR-07810 Courtyards at Southerland Wake Cape Fear - Jordan Upper 

New Hope

Private CRY-07183 2/16/2022 $88,143.28

MR-08014 Kingsboro CSX Select Site (Kingsboro 

Industrial Park) - Triangle Tyre 

Development Site

R-5868 Edgecombe Tar-Pamlico 03020101 DOT 2018-0133 v2 2/16/2022 $309,735.42

MR-07409 US 29 / SR 4771 Interchange 

Improvements

R-4707 Guilford Cape Fear - Jordan Haw DOT 2020-0065 2/16/2022 $428,703.51

MR-06823 Triangle Tyre Project Diamond R-5868 Edgecombe Tar-Pamlico 03020101 DOT 2018-0133 2/16/2022 $119,084.48

MR-07119 SR 2735 - Bridge 40 - Division 7 (Agony 

Acres)

Guilford Cape Fear - Jordan Haw DOT 2020-1640 2/16/2022 $1,438.91

MR-07963 113 Chuckwagon Drive Franklin Tar-Pamlico 03020101 Private 2021-0798 2/22/2022 $278.10

MR-07879 Legacy Subdivision Franklin Tar-Pamlico 03020101 Private 2021-1512 3/7/2022 $44,452.74

MR-07870 Ranch Road Extension U-6223 Johnston Neuse 03020201 DOT 2021-1409 3/23/2022 $9,506.90

MR-07909 NC-55 and Hopson Road Site Durham Cape Fear - Jordan Upper 

New Hope

Private 2021-1593 3/31/2022 $107,926.49

MR-08006 Alston Town Center Wake Cape Fear - Jordan Upper 

New Hope

Private CRY-08006 4/4/2022 $18,263.96

MR-07981 Daner Backyard Patio Wake Neuse 03020201 Private 2022-0080 4/6/2022 $69.00

MR-07151 SR 1203 Improvements - Division 2 U-5875 Pitt Tar-Pamlico 03020103 DOT 2019-0211 4/6/2022 $198,036.04

MR-07800 US 17 Widening R-2511 Beaufort Tar-Pamlico 03020103 DOT 2021-1026 4/13/2022 $129,971.85

D-3. Riparian Buffer ILF Requirements in FY 2021 - 2022

Riparian Buffer ILF Program Receipts (7/1/2021 - 6/30/2022)

Riparian Buffer 

Credits

73,405.000

3,516.000

17,596.000

147.000

28,850.000

35,883.000

8,346.000

259,982.000

15,164.000

300.000

MR-07241 I-40 Widening (Wake & Johnston Counties) I-5111 /       

I-4739

2,601.000

1,842.000

58,875.000

85,576.000

300,714.000

416,217.000

115,616.000

1,397.000

270.000

43,158.000

9,230.000

104,783.000

17,732.000

60.000

192,268.000

113,019.000
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Riparian Buffer 

Credits

73,405.000MR-07880 New Interchange - US 29 / US 70 / 

Business 85 / SR 1009

U-5896 Guilford Cape Fear - Randleman DOT 2021-0553 4/13/2022 $400,047.62

MR-07920 Smooth Stone Trail (fka) Riverbrooke II Wake Neuse 03020201 Private 2020-1858 5/3/2022 $2,134.40

MR-07762 SR 1332 - Bridge 52 - Division 7 Guilford Cape Fear - Randleman DOT 2021-0589 5/4/2022 $188,875.68

MR-08078 Alton Creek Mecklenburg Yadkin - Goose Creek Private CLT-08078 5/10/2022 $11,190.03

MR-07767 Martin Marietta Park Craven Neuse 03020204 Government 2021-1556 6/13/2022 $11,647.20

MR-07687 Martin Marietta Raleigh Durham Quarry Wake Neuse 03020201 Private 2021-0797 6/17/2022 $164,903.10

MR-07789 US 70 Business / I-95 - Division 4 I-5972 Johnston Neuse 03020201 DOT 2021-1018 6/22/2022 $53,885.55

MR-07275 Rogers Road Grade Separation P-5707 Wake Neuse 03020201 DOT 2020-0267 6/22/2022 $161,777.40

MR-08103 COR Sawmill and Harbor Drive Sanitary 

Sewer Repair

Wake Neuse 03020201 Government 2022-0120 6/30/2022 $17.25

85,298.000

46,857.000

140,676.000

15.000

1,856.000

40,272.000

3,117.000

10,128.000

143,394.000

NCDEQ - Division of Mitigation Services

Riparian Buffer ILF Program

Receipts and Requirements

FY 2021 - 2022  2 of 2 Information as of 6/30/2022


